
 

 

  

 
 

REQUEST FOR BIDS #115-17 
Natural Gas 

University of Southern Maine 
Addendum #1 

 
This addendum corrects the volumes displayed in the supplier bid form.  See also the attached revised 
bid form. 
 
 
University of Southern Maine (Gorham CHP) 
Volume: 70,497 dth 
 
University of Southern Maine (Portland CHP) 
Volume: 40,673 dth 
 
University of Southern Maine (Small Accounts Portland & Lewiston) 
Volume: 10,990 dth 
 
 

Linda Hyatt 
Competitive Energy Services 
148 Middle St. 
Portland, ME 04101 
(207) 772-6190 
lhyatt@competitive-energy.com  
 
June 7, 2017 

 
 

mailto:lhyatt@competitive-energy.com


Natural Gas

70,497 40,673 10,990

No Fee No Fee No Fee

Dec-18 Dec-18 Dec-18

Supplier Bids - Supplier Bids -

TERMS requested Cashout Adder TERMS requested Cashout Adder TERMS requested Cashout Adder

Product: 12 mo. 24 mo. 36 mo. Included Pass-thru Product: 12 mo. 24 mo. 36 mo. Included Pass-thru Product: 12 mo. 24 mo. 36 mo. Included Pass-thru

Basis: Daily Cashout - 0% Swing Basis: Daily Cashout - 0% Swing Basis: Daily Cashout - 0% Swing

Basis: Daily Cashout - 10% Swing Basis: Daily Cashout - 10% Swing Basis: Daily Cashout - 10% Swing

Basis: Monthly Cashout - 0% Swing Basis: Monthly Cashout - 0% Swing Basis: Monthly Cashout - 0% Swing

Basis: Monthly Cashout - 10% Swing Basis: Monthly Cashout - 10% Swing Basis: Monthly Cashout - 10% Swing

Basis: Full Requirements Basis: Full Requirements Basis: Full Requirements

Fixed Price_Please identify swing Fixed Price_Please identify swing Fixed: Daily Cashout - 0% Swing

Fixed: Daily Cashout - 10% Swing

Fixed: Monthly Cashout - 0% Swing

Fixed: Monthly Cashout - 10% Swing

Fixed: Full Requirements

Approved Pending Declined

CREDIT

State CESME

CES Fee/DTH

Requested Start Date

Capacity*

CES Fee/DTH

Requested Start Date

Capacity*

Supplier Bid Form

RFB #115-17

Attachment 1

Capacity*

Please note that we are supplying a custom load profile.  Please use our custom load profile on the Account 

Information tab for pricing purposes.

CES Fee/DTH

Requested Start Date

Customer Name

Supplier Name

State

Annual DTH

CESME

Annual DTH

Customer Name University of Southern Maine (Portland CHP)

Supplier Name

Annual DTH

University of Southern Maine (Gorham CHP)

Docs required, if 

necessary:

University of Maine System 

Customer Name

CESME

University of Southern Maine (Small Accounts Portland & Lewiston)

Supplier Name

State

6/7/2017


	CES_USM_NG_FRB115-17_Addendum#1_20170607.pdf
	CES_University of Southern Maine(All Accts)_NG_RFB#115-17_SBFpage1onlyrev1_20170607.pdf

